1,100 SF
1,175 SF

$2.82
$2.15

146400 Dix St | Offering Memorandum | Lee & Associates

Rent Survey Map
Rent Comparables

Subject

6400 Dix St

Rent Comparables

1777 N Gower St

2346 N Cahuenga Blvd

956 Wilcox Ave

1733 N Cherokee Ave

1900 Grace Ave

2023 Vista Del Mar Ave

156400 Dix St | Offering Memorandum | Lee & Associates

Investment Summary
Loan Summary List Price: $2,450,000

Loan Amount $1,592,500

Down Payment $857,500

Interest Rate 6.25%

Loan-to-Value 65%

Amortization Interest Only

Current NOI Annualized Renovated Pro Forma

Income Per Unit Per Unit

Effective Gross Income

Gross Potential Income $229,200 $38,800 $229,200 $38,200

Loss-to-Lease ($33,338) ($5,072) $0 $0

Gross Scheduled Rent $195,862 $32,644 $229,200 $38,200

Vacancy @ 0% / 3% ($0) ($0) ($6,876) ($1,146)

Total Effective Income $195,862 $32,644 $222,324 $37,054

Plus: Laundry Income $0 $0 $0 $0

Plus: Parking Income $0 $0 $0 $0

Plus: Pet Rent $0 $0 $0 $0

Plus: RUBS $0 $0 $0 $0

Plus: Misc Income $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Other Income $0 $0 $0 $0

Effective Gross Income $195,862 $32,644 $222,324 $37,054

Current NOI Annualized Renovated Pro Forma

Expenses Per Unit Per Unit

Controllable Expenses

Insurance $6,000 $1,000 $6,000 $1,000

Utilities/Trash $5,500 $917 $5,500 $917

Common Area Cleaning $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $833 $5,000 $833

Licenses $640 $107 $640 $107

Off-Site Management (N/A) Discretionary Discretionary

Total Controllable Expenses $18,340 $3,057 $18,340 $3,057

Fixed Expenses

Direct Assessments $1,419 $236 $1,419 $236

Property Taxes (Est'd) $28,555 $4,759 $28,555 $4,759

Total Fixed Expenses $29,974 $4,996 $29,974 $4,996

Total Expenses ($48,314) ($8,052) ($48,314) ($8,052)

Net Operating Income $147,548 $25,076 $174,010 $29,002

Debt Service ($91,875) ($91,875)

Cash Flow/Cash on Cash Return $55,673 5.68% $82,135 8.38%

Principal Reduction (Year 1) N/A N/A

Total Return With Principal
Reduction/Total Return %

$55,673 5.68% $82,135 8.38%

Key Metrics

Price Per Unit $408,333

Price Per Square Foot $354

Price Per Room $81,667

Gross Rent Multiplyer 12.5 Current / 10.7 Market

Capitilization Rate 6.0% Current/  7.1% Market

166400 Dix St | Offering Memorandum | Lee & Associates

Sales Comparables
Site Address